

GROUP PART NAME and DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER	MODELS	P E A R
<b>19.100 - INSTRUMENT PANEL CLUSTER</b>			
Screw, No. 10-32 x 5/8" Ov. Hd. Sl. (Chrome).....	Instrument Cluster Mounting, Upper	GM-134342	542 ## 545 1
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth Ct'sk. (Chrome).....	Inst. Cluster Mtg., Lower	GM-129184	542 ## 545 1
Screw, No. 10-24 x 7/16" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec.		GM-155108	542 ## 545 2
Speednut, No. 10-24 ("U" Type).....		GM-445441	542 ## 545 2
Lens.....		215203	542 ## 545 1
Gasket, Lens.....		215204	542 ## 545 1
Retainer, Lens.....		215205	542 ## 545 1
Bezel.....		215206	542 ## 545 1
Harness, Instrument Cluster Wiring (incl. Sockets).....		215963	542 ## 545 1
Bulb, 6-8V, 1 C.P., S.C.....		GM-115273	542 ## 545 5
Housing (Instrument Mounting).....		207427	# 545 1
Bezel (Instruments).....		207422	# 545 1
Dial (Miles).....		207423	# 545 1
Dial (Kilo).....		207424	# 545 1
Bracket (Cluster Mounting).....		208613	# 545 3
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth.....		GM-138479	# 545 3
Nut, No. 10-32 Hx.....		GM-120614	# 545 3
Lens and Retainer, Headlight Beam Indicator (Red).....		207788	# 545 1
Lens and Retainer, Directional Signal Light Indicator (Green).....		207794	# 545 2
<b>19.110 - INSTRUMENTS (DASH UNITS)</b>			
Gauge, Fuel.....		215207	542 ## 545 1
Gauge, Fuel.....		214191	# 545 1
Gauge, Water Temperature.....		215208	542 ## 545 1
Gauge, Water Temperature.....		214368	# 545 1
Gauge, Oil Pressure.....		214192	# 545 1
Ammeter.....		214193	# 545 1
Nut, Terminal, No. 10-32 Hx.....		GM-446060	542 545 *
Nut, Terminal, No. 10-32 Hx.....		GM-120614	542 545 *
Lockwasher, Terminal, No. 10 Ext. Tooth.....		GM-138479	542 545 *
Speedometer Head (Miles).....		215209	542 ## 545 1
Speedometer Head (Kilo).....		215210	542 ## 545 1
Speedometer Head (Miles).....		214195	# 545 1
Speedometer Head (Kilo).....		214196	# 545 1
Screw, No. 8-32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec. (Instruments to Housing).....		GM-155023	542 545 *
Regulator, Instrument Voltage.....		215211	542 ## 545 1
Regulator, Instrument Voltage.....		207419	# 545 1
Screw, No. 8-32 x 5/16" Rd. Hd. Sl.....		GM-155028	542 545 *
Lockwasher, No. 8 Ext. Tooth.....		GM-121752	542 545 *
Screw, Terminal, No. 8-32 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec.....		GM-155023	542 ## 545 *
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth.....		GM-138479	542 ## 545 *
Harness, Voltage Regulator.....		215212	542 ## 545 1
Harness, Voltage Regulator.....		207420	# 545 1
Nut, Terminal, No. 10-32 Hx.....		GM-446060	# 545 2
Screw, No. 8-32 x 5/16" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec. to Chassis		GM-155028	# 545 2
Lockwasher, No. 8 Ext. Tooth..... Wiring Harn		GM-121752	# 545 2

\*As Required